
CHAPTER TOPIC DAY & DATE TIMINGS (M.W.F)
Partnership Fundamentals

Accounts M416

Partnership Fundamentals

Partnership Fundamentals

Partnership Fundamentals

Partnership Fundamentals

Partnership Fundamentals

Partnership Fundamentals

Valuatio of Goodwill

Valuatio of Goodwill

Valuatio of Goodwill

Valuatio of Goodwill

Reconstitution of Partnerahip

Reconstitution of Partnerahip

Reconstitution of Partnerahip

Reconstitution of Partnerahip

Reconstitution of Partnerahip

Reconstitution of Partnerahip

Disolution of Partnership Firm

Disolution of Partnership Firm

Disolution of Partnership Firm

Disolution of Partnership Firm

Disolution of Partnership Firm

Share Capital

Share Capital

Theory

P&L Appropriation Account

Partners' Capital Account, IOC & Interest on Drawings

Past Adjustments

Guarantee of Profit and Misc. Topic

Practice Session

Theory

Average Profit Method

Super Profit Method & Capitalisation Method

Practice Session
Calculation of Sacrificing & Gaining Ratio and Accounting
Treatment for Goodwill
Accounting Treatment for Reserves & Accumulated Profit/Loss
and Revaluation Account

Calculation of New Profit Sharing Ratio & Premium for Goodwill

Computation of Amount Due to Retiring/Deceased Partner

Section 37 and Misc. Topics

Practice Session

Theory

Realisation Account

Partners' Loan and Capital Accounts

Misc. Topics

Practice Session

Theory

Issue of Shares for Cash

Wednesday, June 14, 2023
Friday, June 16, 2023

Monday, June 19, 2023
Wednesday, June 21, 2023

Friday, June 23, 2023
Monday, June 26, 2023

Wednesday, June 28, 2023

Friday, June 30, 2023
Monday, July 3, 2023

Wednesday, July 5, 2023

Friday, July 7, 2023

Monday, July 10, 2023
Wednesday, July 12, 2023

Friday, July 14, 2023
Monday, July 17, 2023

Wednesday, July 19, 2023

Friday, July 21, 2023
Monday, July 24, 2023

Wednesday, July 26, 2023
Friday, July 28, 2023

Monday, July 31, 2023
Wednesday, August 2, 2023

Friday, August 4, 2023

3 - 4.30 PM
3 - 4.30 PM
3 - 4.30 PM
3 - 4.30 PM
3 - 4.30 PM
3 - 4.30 PM

3 - 4.30 PM

3 - 4.30 PM
3 - 4.30 PM
3 - 4.30 PM

3 - 4.30 PM

3 - 4.30 PM
3 - 4.30 PM
3 - 4.30 PM
3 - 4.30 PM
3 - 4.30 PM

3 - 4.30 PM
3 - 4.30 PM
3 - 4.30 PM
3 - 4.30 PM
3 - 4.30 PM
3 - 4.30 PM
3 - 4.30 PM



CHAPTER TOPIC DAY & DATE TIMINGS (M.W.F)

Share Capital

Share Capital

Share Capital

Share Capital

Share Capital

Share Capital

Debentures

Debentures

Debentures

Debentures

Debentures

Debentures

Financial Statement of A Company

Financial Statement of A Company

Financial Statement of A Company

Financial Statement Analysis

Accounting Ratio

Accounting Ratio

Accounting Ratio

Accounting Ratio

Accounting Ratio

Accounting Ratio

Cash Flow Statement

Cash Flow Statement

Cash Flow Statement

Over-subscription of Shares Part 1

Over-subscription of Shares Part 2

Forfeiture and Reissue Part 1

Forfeiture and Reissue Part 2

Misc. Topics 

Practice Session 1

Theory and Introduction

Issue of Debentures as Collateral Security 

Issue of Debentures (with Redemption Point of View)

Issue of Debentures for Consideration other than Cash

Interest on Debentures

Practice Session
Theory, Statement of Profit and Loss & Balance Sheet of
Company

Practice Session

Theory, Comparative & Common Size Statements

TheoryPractice Session

Theory & Liquidity Ratios

Solvency Ratios

Turnover Ratios

Profitability Ratio

Practice Seesion 1

Practice Session 2

Theory & Operating Activity

Operating Activity Part 2

Investing Activity

Monday, August 7, 2023
Wednesday, August 9, 2023

Friday, August 11, 2023
Monday, August 14, 2023

Wednesday, August 16, 2023
Friday, August 18, 2023

Monday, August 21, 2023
Wednesday, August 23, 2023

Friday, August 25, 2023
Monday, August 28, 2023
Friday, September 1, 2023

Monday, September 4, 2023

Wednesday, September 6, 2023
Friday, September 8, 2023

Monday, September 11, 2023
Wednesday, September 13, 2023

Friday, September 15, 2023
Monday, September 18, 2023

Wednesday, September 20, 2023
Friday, September 22, 2023

Monday, September 25, 2023
Wednesday, September 27, 2023

Friday, September 29, 2023
Wednesday, October 4, 2023

Friday, October 6, 2023

3 - 4.30 PM
3 - 4.30 PM
3 - 4.30 PM
3 - 4.30 PM
3 - 4.30 PM
3 - 4.30 PM

3 - 4.30 PM
3 - 4.30 PM
3 - 4.30 PM
3 - 4.30 PM
3 - 4.30 PM
3 - 4.30 PM

3 - 4.30 PM
3 - 4.30 PM
3 - 4.30 PM
3 - 4.30 PM
3 - 4.30 PM

3 - 4.30 PM
3 - 4.30 PM
3 - 4.30 PM
3 - 4.30 PM
3 - 4.30 PM
3 - 4.30 PM
3 - 4.30 PM
3 - 4.30 PM
3 - 4.30 PM

Accounts AWM

Accounts MK14
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Cash Flow Statement

Cash Flow Statement

Cash Flow Statement

Cash Flow Statement

Financing Activity

Practice Session 1

Practice Session 2

Practice Session 3

Monday, October 9, 2023
Wednesday, October 11, 2023

Friday, October 13, 2023
Monday, October 16, 2023

3 - 4.30 PM
3 - 4.30 PM
3 - 4.30 PM
3 - 4.30 PM


